

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7448-7450/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2016
in RP No. 1472/2015 01/02/2016 in RP No. 1566/2015 01/02/2016 in RP
No. 1570/2015 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Reddressal
Commission, New Delhi)
KUMAR BUILDERS AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALYANI T. DESHPANDE AND ORS ETC ETC
(With interim relief and office report)
WITH

Respondent(s)

Conmt. Pet(C) No.744-746/2017
in SLP(C) No.7448-7450/2016

Date : 31/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.

Mr. Harikrishna Pramod, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Goel, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv.

Mr. Ajeet Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Anvesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Devanshu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 03.04.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)

SR.P.A

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER